AAVV:

Av.Segre
Balafia
Bordeta
Butsenit

Cami Mariola
Camp Esports
Cap Pont
Caparrella
Centre Historic
Ciutat Jardi
Clot

Copa d'Or
Ereta
Escorxador
FAV

FAVIBC
Grenyana
Gualda
Instituts
Jaume |

LLivia
Magisteri
Magraners
Marimunt
Mariola
Montcada
Montserrat
Noguerola
Pardinyes

Pius XII-Germanor
Raimat

Rufea

Seca

Joan Carles
Assoc Rcrea Sucs
EMD de Suchs
Torres de Sanui
Universitat
Vallcalent
Partida Les Canals

President

Marta Roigé i Mostany
Manolo Lépez Terrados
Francesc Bea Besso
Salvador Solsona Jové
Xavier Saura i Pedrol
Ramon Cavero Jové
Francesc Castells Cabases
Joaquin Larramona Mazana
Ma Carme del Pozo
Antoni Tahull Borrell
Francesc Jové Lazaro
Francesc Rosell6 Ricart
Manel Pelay Belana
Joaquim Mateo Roselld
Joaquim Mateo Roselld
Manel Llamas Guirado
Dolors Comes Saureu
Miquel Roman Martin
Jordi Marimon Sarra
Jaume Millas Perez

Ma Teresa Bellé Solé
Gloria Ferrer Pérez
Antonio Aguila Manzano
Marta Saureu Anguita
Méaximo Juan Blanco Berga
Manel Rosell Magri

Jordi Riera Gimbert
Miquel Sabaté i Sierra
Miquel Costa Ortega

Fco Rodriguez Rodriguez
Francesc Torrens Torrens
Josep Barbera Morreres
Julian Garrido Ruiz

Elisa Sarasa Garcia
Ramon Buchaca Pérez
Jordi Buron

Joan Queralt Colom
Robert Seté de la Casa
Antoni Chico Purroy
Josep Gir6n Gamiz

Cultura

5710

902

4007

300

2105
3604

2000
2000

3005
2405

950
5710

2000
2000

6600
4208
3607

5710

1804

1000
1500

Esports

1.620

250
270
150

650

250

200
510
270
3.050

300
270
250

4.250
300
460

3260

600
270

Gent
Gran

213

213
213

213

213

213

213

213

657

213

213
213

Partici.V.

3.100
9.200
9.200
4.100
3.000
3.100
6.500
3.500
6.150
3.000
4.100

2.550
5.600
41.500
2.050
3.800
3.600
1.200
5.100
4.300
1.550
10.000
2.500
6.000
4.100
1.850
5.250
18.850
4.100
7.450
4.100
8.400
3.150
3.300
2.550
2.550
1.250
4.100
1.350

Dona

400
1.100

500
1.000
550

600
1.100
1.000

700

250

550
1.530

350

300
950
650
1.050

1.200
550
250
900

1.500
550
320
600
820
260

550
150
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TOTAL
SUBVENCI

3.500,00
17.843,00
9.200,00
4.600,00
4.000,00
4.552,00
6.500,00
4.100,00
11.507,00
4.270,00
5.463,00
463,00
5.205,00
11.597,00
41.500,00
2.050,00
6.150,00
5.850,00
1.500,00
9.468,00
7.865,00
3.820,00
18.973,00
2.500,00
7.500,00
7.133,00
4.563,00
6.150,00
31.857,00
9.158,00
11.837,00
4.700,00
18.403,00
3.410,00
3.300,00
5.167,00
4.583,00
2.900,00
4.100,00
1.350,00
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DESPESES

7635,04
13777,87
18044,04

1637,51

2604,16
13689,49
19893,35

399,48
9695,48
0,00
11318,55

3234,00

9695,48
17212,98
11659,91

0,00
2036,70
955,52
846,85
12516,48

6725,62
12090,72
13757,45

0,00
17717,16
955,52

1466,12

7367,95
26797,61

1252,19
10181,69

0,00
13927,86
5607,88
0,00
12693,24
170,39
23334,46
0,00

0,00

TOTAL
CONVENI

11.135,04
31.620,87
27.244,04
6.237,51
6.604,16
18.241,49
26.393,35
4.499,48
21.202,48
4.270,00
16.781,55
3.697,00
14.900,48
28.809,98
53.159,91
2.050,00
8.186,70
6.805,52
2.346,85
21.984,48
14.590,62
15.910,72
32.730,45
2.500,00
25.217,16
8.088,52
6.029,12
13.517,95
58.654,61
10.410,19
22.018,69
4.700,00
32.330,86
9.017,88
3.300,00
17.860,24
4.753,39
26.234,46
4.100,00
1.350,00




Total...... 61.127 17.180 3.000 217.050 20.230 318.587  310.898,8 629.485,75
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